
Gymnaste EQUIPE NOTENote D Note E Pen. S.Saut Note

PALMARES MASTER MASSILIA 2015 individuel au SAUT

ANGELINA MELNIKOVA RUSSIE 14,7005,800 8,900Saut 1 14,700

ANGELINA MELNIKOVA RUSSIE 14,7000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MARINE BREVET FRANCE  A 14,4005,000 9,400Saut 1 14,400

MARINE BREVET FRANCE  A 14,4000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MARINE BOYER FRANCE  A 14,4005,000 9,400Saut 1 14,400

MARINE BOYER FRANCE  A 14,4004,400 9,450Saut 2 13,850

AXELLE KLINCKAERT BELGIQUE 14,4005,000 9,400Saut 1 14,400

AXELLE KLINCKAERT BELGIQUE 14,4005,000 9,000Saut 2 14,000

DIANA BULIMAR ROUMANIE 14,3005,000 9,300Saut 1 14,300

DIANA BULIMAR ROUMANIE 14,3000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LOAN HIS FRANCE  A 14,2505,000 9,250Saut 1 14,250

LOAN HIS FRANCE  A 14,2500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

CAMILLE BAHL FRANCE OPEN 1 14,2005,800 8,700Saut 1 14,200

CAMILLE BAHL FRANCE OPEN 1 14,2005,000 9,150Saut 2 14,150

NATALIA KAPITONOVA RUSSIE 14,2005,000 9,200Saut 1 14,200

NATALIA KAPITONOVA RUSSIE 14,2000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

COLINE DEVILLARD FRANCE OPEN 1 14,1005,800 8,400Saut 1 14,100

COLINE DEVILLARD FRANCE OPEN 1 14,1005,000 8,900Saut 2 13,900

MARTINA MAGGIO ITALIE 14,1005,000 9,100Saut 1 14,100

MARTINA MAGGIO ITALIE 14,1000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

OREANE LECHENAULT FRANCE OPEN 2 14,0505,000 9,050Saut 1 14,050

OREANE LECHENAULT FRANCE OPEN 2 14,0500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

NINA DERWAEL BELGIQUE 14,0505,000 9,050Saut 1 14,050
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NINA DERWAEL BELGIQUE 14,0500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

JULIE MEYERS BELGIQUE 14,0005,000 9,000Saut 1 14,000

JULIE MEYERS BELGIQUE 14,0000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ENUS MARIANI ITALIE 13,9505,000 8,950Saut 1 13,950

ENUS MARIANI ITALIE 13,9500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

DARIA SKRYPNIK RUSSIE 13,9505,000 8,950Saut 1 13,950

DARIA SKRYPNIK RUSSIE 13,9500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

JULIETTE BOSSU FRANCE OPEN 1 13,9005,000 8,900Saut 1 13,900

JULIETTE BOSSU FRANCE OPEN 1 13,9000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MORGANE OSYSSEK FRANCE OPEN JUNIOR 13,9005,000 8,900Saut 1 13,900

MORGANE OSYSSEK FRANCE OPEN JUNIOR 13,9000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ALISON LEPIN FRANCE OPEN 2 13,8505,000 8,850Saut 1 13,850

ALISON LEPIN FRANCE OPEN 2 13,8504,400 8,850Saut 2 13,250

ELISA MENEGHINI ITALIE 13,8005,300 8,600Saut 1 13,800

ELISA MENEGHINI ITALIE 13,8000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MATHILDE DAL ZOVO FRANCE OPEN 2 13,7005,000 8,700Saut 1 13,700

MATHILDE DAL ZOVO FRANCE OPEN 2 13,7004,600 8,700Saut 2 13,300

ALISSON LAPP FRANCE OPEN JUNIOR 13,6505,000 8,650Saut 1 13,650

ALISSON LAPP FRANCE OPEN JUNIOR 13,6500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MARIA HOLBURA ROUMANIE 13,6505,000 8,650Saut 1 13,650

MARIA HOLBURA ROUMANIE 13,6500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

DANIELA CIURUSNIUC ROUMANIE 13,6505,000 8,650Saut 1 13,650

DANIELA CIURUSNIUC ROUMANIE 13,6500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000
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FRANCESCA NOEMI LINARI ITALIE 13,6005,000 8,600Saut 1 13,600

FRANCESCA NOEMI LINARI ITALIE 13,6000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LAURA JURCA ROUMANIE 13,5505,800 7,750Saut 1 13,550

LAURA JURCA ROUMANIE 13,5505,000 8,900Saut 2 13,900

CLARA BEUGNON FRANCE OPEN 2 13,5005,000 8,500Saut 1 13,500

CLARA BEUGNON FRANCE OPEN 2 13,5004,400 9,050Saut 2 13,450

LORETTE CHARPY FRANCE OPEN JUNIOR 13,3005,000 8,300Saut 1 13,300

LORETTE CHARPY FRANCE OPEN JUNIOR 13,3000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

EVGENIIA SHELGUNOVA RUSSIE 13,1505,800 7,450Saut 1 13,150

EVGENIIA SHELGUNOVA RUSSIE 13,1500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LEA MARQUES FRANCE OPEN JUNIOR 13,1005,000 8,400Saut 1 13,100

LEA MARQUES FRANCE OPEN JUNIOR 13,1000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

SENNA DERIKS BELGIQUE 12,3505,000 7,350Saut 1 12,350

SENNA DERIKS BELGIQUE 12,3500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

CLAIRE MARTIN FRANCE  A 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 1 0,000

CLAIRE MARTIN FRANCE  A 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000
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